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DATE: May 15, 2013 PROJECT:    Vacaville Center Parking Lot Expansion 
PLACE: Solano Community College District   
 Bldg 600, Board Room   
TIME: 2:00 PM 
 

Sign In Sheet for Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference – Vacaville Center Parking Lot Expansion 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Fax No. Email Address 

Frank Mills CF Contracting (415) 721-7160 (415) 296-6437 cfcontracting@gmail.com 

Julie Hamblin Swank Construction (707) 446-8808 (707) 446-8303 julie@swankconstructioninc.com 

Alex Welsh GradeTech (510) 733-0390 (510) 733-0389 gradetinc@sbcglobal.net 

Ryan Gilmore OC Jones & Sons (510) 526-3434 (510) 526-0990 gsouder@ocjones.com 

Frank Serrao Anthony’s Electric (707) 447-2695 (707) 447-2699 frank@anthonys-electric.com 

Mallory Starkey BRCO Constructors (916) 652-3868 (916) 652-3922 mroth@brcoconstructors.com 

Brad Foulk Foulk Gomez (707) 864-0784 (707) 864-0793 brad@foulkgomez.com 

Jack Linklater GD Nielson Construction (707) 253-8774 (707) 253-0131 jlinklater@nielsoninc.com 

Pat Wirsing Compliance NCECI  (925) 330-9120 (707) 556-0163 pwirsing@nceci.info 
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